

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7914/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2005 in RP No. 2144/1999 of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

PUNJAB TRACTORS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARNAM SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 25/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice to the proposed Lrs.

Three weeks' time is granted for taking fresh steps
to serve the

unserved respondent no.2.

Call after three weeks.

(SHASHI SAREEN)
COURT MASTER

(VIJAY AGGARWAL)
COURT MASTER