

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15031/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01/2005 in RP No. 2144-45/1999
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

HARNAM SINGH (D) TH.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB TRACTORS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing LRs on record and office report)

Date: 05/08/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. R.K .Talwar,Adv.

Mr. Anil Talwar,Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This petition shall be tagged with S.L.P.(C) No.7914 of 2005.

wal)

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggar

Court Master

Court Master