

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7914/2005

PUNJAB TRACTORS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

HARNAM SINGH & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 15031 of 2005

(With office report)

Date: 05/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Atishi Dipankar,Adv.

Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.L. Aneja,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner in SLP(C) No. 15031/2005 is granted four weeks'

time more, as last chance, to comply with order dated 4.12.2006 passed by the Hon'ble Court with regard to the substitution.

is granted to By way of last opportunity, four weeks' time more file counter affidavit in SLP(C) No. 15031/2005.

List before the Hon'ble Court after four weeks.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR)

Registrar

ns