

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7914/ 2005

(From the judgement and order dated 18/01 / 2 005 in R P No. 2144/ 1999 of
The NAT I O N A L C O N S U M E R S D I S P U T E S R E D R E S S A L C O M M I S S I O N , N E W
D E L H I)

PUNJ A B T R A C T O R S L T D.

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

H A R N A M S I N G H (D E A D) T H R O U G H L R S.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and prayer for interim relief))

W I T H S L P (C) N O . 1 5 0 3 1 o f 2 0 0 5

(With office report)

Date: 14/05 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

C O R A M :

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E M A R K A N D E Y K A T J U

H O N ' B L E M R . J U S T I C E V . S . S I R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Atishi Dipankar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
in SL P 7914/ 2005
and for petitioner(s)
in SL P 15031 / 2005

Mr. R. K. Talwar, Adv. for
Mr. S.L. Aneja, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list this matter after summer vacation.

In the meantime, rejoinder affidavit in SL P(C) No.7914 of 2005
may be filed.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master